Room Availability for ATTACHMENT 1
Parks, Recreation Community Services Commission
Meetings at Parks
Parks, Recreation and Off-Site Meeting Times | *Lindberg *Blanco |*El Marino|CWA Multi{ VMB **VMB
Community Services (includes set-up & Park Stone| SK Park Park Park Purpose | Rotunda Garden | SCRoom
Commission Meeting Dates breakdown) House Room A | Building | Building Room Room Room B45
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 5:30 PM -9:30 PM No Yes No No Yes Yes No No
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM No Yes No No Yes No No Yes
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM No Yes No No No No No Yes
Tuesday, November 1, 2022 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM No Yes No No No No No Yes
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM No Yes No No No Yes No Yes
Tuesday, January 3, 2023 5:30 PM -9:30 PM No Yes No No Yes Yes No Yes
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM No Yes No No Yes Yes No Yes
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM No Yes No No Yes Yes No Yes
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 5:30 PM - 9:30 PM No Yes No No Yes Yes No Yes
Tuesday, May 2, 2023 5:30 PM -9:30 PM No Yes No No Yes Yes No Yes
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5:30 PM -9:30 PM No Yes No No Yes Yes No Yes
Maximum Room Capacity 75 50 50 50 75 175 150 70
Parking | Limited Ample Street Street Limited Ample Ample Ample
Paddle Tennis Courts at the Park or in the Vicinity No Yes No No Yes Yes Yes No

FOR ROOMS: Yes
No

FOR PARKING:  Street
Limited

Ample

= Room is Available
= Room is Not Available

= Street Parking Only

=Small Parking Lot(s) and Street Parking

= Large, No-Fee Parking Lots in the Vicinity

* The Culver City After School Recreation Program (CCARP) is held at these sites until 6 PM on weekdays.

** The Culver City Garden Club holds regular meetings on the first Tuesday of the month from 6:45 - 9:45 PM in the Garden Room.
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